
Name Email Phone number

Kevin Wolterman Kevin.A.Wolterman@usace.army.mil (402)768-1062

Kevin Pavlik kevin.l.pavlik@usace.army.mil 402-995-2236

Jim Musselman jim.musselman@auburn.edu 334-740-3782

Andrew Fanciullo andrew.p.fanciullo@usace.army.mil 4029952207

Bob Horan bhoran@asphaltinstitute.org 8045393036

Lee Lu lulee@stanleygroup.com 6714835758

Injun Song injun.song@navy.mil

Aaron Maki aaron.j.maki@usace.army.mil 9186065606

Jean-Paul FORT jfort@colasinc.com 5136787951

Eric Miller eric.miller.76.ctr@us.af.mil 814-470-7473

Kevin Vaughan vaughank@vmcmail.com 3364067369

Richard Thuma rthuma@cmtengr.com 2175721057

Gerry Huber gerald.huber@hrglab.com 3174394680

Harold Honey harold.honey@faa.gov 202-267-4689

Christopher Senseney senseney@colorado.edu 3034954453

Craig W Parker craig@silverstarconst.com 14053177679

Greg Norwood norwoodg@vmcmail.com 6158871019

Greg Jones gregj@adcengineering.com 8439917043

Matthew Wilke matthew.wilke@hdrinc.com 4023926918

James Heusel james.heusel@usace.army.mil 402-995-2855

Michael Martin Michael.j.martin@usace.army.mil

Jeff Crone cronejeff@stanleygroup.com

Richard Willis rwillis@asphaltpavement.org 3345313150

Mark Buncher mbuncher@asphaltinstitute.org 8593128312

Mike Runde michael.runde@meadhunt.com 608-443-0603

Jeffrey Singer jeffrey.singer1@navy.mil 757-322-4411

John Feider john.c.feider@usace.army.mil 206.549.2192

Ryan Hanson ryan.hanson@hdrinc.com (402) 392-8645

Geoffrey Rowe growe@abatech.com 2677720096

ERVIN L. DUKATZ JR flyereld@gmail.com 6082876320

Patrick Buhler patrick.buhler@meadhunt.com 843-693-8346

Carly Divine divinecarly@stanleygroup.com

Ronald Thevenot thevenotronnie@stanleygroup.com 6023332249

A.C. White ashley.white.26@us.af.mil 4326389560

Jesse Doyle jesse.d.doyle@usace.army.mil

Gail Scott gail.jsengineer@msn.com 253-569-2503

J. Gregory Huntley ghuntley@cmtengr.com 217-306-1989

Karl Fletcher kfletcher@bowser-morner.com 937-236-8805 ext. 322

Jay Gabrielson gabrielsonj@vmcmail.com 8658059112

Joe Woliver Joseph.woliver@navy.mil 757-322-4350

Larry Stringer larry.stringer@usace.army.mil 918-760-6150

Sean Leeper LeeperSean@stanleygroup.com 5154474416

Greg Cline gcline.jlivak@gmail.com 805-657-1583

Ray Brown brownel@auburn.edu 3347401696



Travis Walbeck travis.walbeck@auburn.edu 3347409176

Gregory T. Gorup gregory.t.gorup@usace.army.mil 402-214-0525

Everett Dodson everett.dodson.1.ctr@us.af.mil 2104890985

Athar Saeed asaeed@saeedconsult.com 972 469 4746

David Rediger david.rediger@navy.mil 757-322-4292

Craig Rutland craig.rutland.1@us.af.mil 850 283-9439

Michael Fraser michael.fraser@navy.mil 619-705-4758

Lindsi Hammond lindsi.hammond@gmail.com 7203754165

Richard Allen rallen@bowser-morner.com 419-779-7720

Mackenzie Searle mackenzie.searle@gmail.com 4079483244

Sadie Casillas sadie.e.casillas@usace.army.mil 501-733-9766

Ben Cox benjamin.c.cox@erdc.dren.mil 601-384-7513

Brian Broekemeier brian.j.broekemeier@usace.army.mil 402-253-6109

Jeb Tingle Jeb.S.Tingle@usace.army.mil 6018310773

Carly Reimer carly.reimer@mbakerintl.com 412-269-2017

Frank Fee frank.fee@verizon.net 6106089703

Jill Brandt jill.brandt@hdrinc.com 4023991013

John Duval john@duval.biz 5037097447

John Rushing john.f.rushing@usace.army.mil 6016343577

Terry Donovan terry.donovan@meadhunt.com 6084430607

David R Phillips dave.phillips@meadhunt.com 6082736380

Ray Brown brownel@auburn.edu 13347401696

Wayne J Seiler wseiler@allaboutpavements.com 850-647-3740; M 217-390-3584

Wayne Jones wjones@asphaltinstitute.org 16142067997

Ray Brown brownel@auburn.edu 13347401696

Andrew Monsalud andrew.monsalud@navy.mil

Jeff Crislip jeffrey.d.crislip@faa.gov 618-713-4485

Tim Raymond timothy.raymond.1@us.af.mil 478 327-1036

Bruce Seamans bruce.a.seamans@navy.mil 757-322-4284

Lindsi Hammond lindsi.hammond@gmail.com 7203754165

Matthew Hoyle matthew.m.hoyle@usace.army.mil 910-705-7220



Company

US Army Corps of Engineers

USACE-TSC

NCAT 

USACE Omaha - TSC

Asphalt Institute

Stanley Consultant Inc.

NAVFAC EXWC

USACE TSC

Colas Inc.

AFCEC/CFTP (Cherokee Nation)

Vulcan Materials Company

Crawford, Murphy and Tilly

Heritage Research Group

FAA

University of Colorado

Silver Star Construction

Vulcan Materials

ADC Engineering

HDR

USACE-TSC

US Army Corps of Engineers, TSC

Stanley Consultants

National Asphalt Pavement Association

AI

Mead and Hunt Inc.

NAVFAC LANT

USACE TSC

HDR

Abatech Inc.

Flyereld Consulting, LLC

Mead & Hunt

Stanley Consultants

Stanley Consultants

USAF/AFCEC/COSC

US Army ERDC

JS Engineering, LLC

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. (CMT)

Bowser-Morner, Inc.

Vulcan Materials Company

NAVFAC

USACE-TSC

Stanley Consultants

Retired/Self

Retired



National Center for Asphalt Technology (NCAT)

USACE - Transportation Systems Center

AFCEC/CFTP Contactor -Cherokee Nation

Saeed & Associates Consultants, Inc.

NAVFAC Atlantic

US Air Force Civil Engineer Center

NAVFAC Southwest

GRI

Bowser-Morner, Inc.

USACE

USACE - ERDC

USACE ERDC

USACE Omaha - TSC

U.S. Army Engineer Research and Development Center

Michael Baker International 

Frank Fee, LLC

HDR

AFCEC/COSC

ERDC

Mead & Hunt

Mead & Hunt

Transportation Systems Center

All About Pavements Inc

Asphalt Institute

Retired

NAVFAC

FAA

USAF

NAVFAC Atlantic

GRI

USACE-TSC


